
City of Appleton

Legislation Text

100 North Appleton Street
Appleton, WI  54911-4799

www.appleton.org

Change Order No. 1 to contract 30-20, Unit A-20 Concrete Paving for storm sewer modifications at
Wastewater Treatment Plant in the amount of $5,000 resulting in a decrease to contingency from
$86,000 to $81,000. No change to overall contract amount

File #: 21-0157, Version: 1

City of Appleton Printed on 4/28/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

